

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Misc. Petition No. 1472/2016

DATE OF ORDER ::: **20th October, 2016**

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BANWARI LAL SHARMA

Mr. S. Gaharana for Petitioners.
Mr. Jitendra Shrimali, PP.

List again after 2 weeks.

Till then, the Interim Order shall remain continue.

[BANWARI LAL SHARMA], J.

charu/146.