

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1472/2016

Chetram And Anr

----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan And Anr

----Respondents

Connected with

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2192/2015

Pooran Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan And Anr

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S. Gaharana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prakash Thakuriya, PP & Mr. Nikhlesh Katara

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

Order

04/07/2018

The main case is fixed for today, hence, application for early hearing is dismissed.

List this case on 12.09.2018. Till then, interim order already in favour of the petitioners shall continue.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA),J

Heena/11-12