

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1472/2016

Chetram And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2192/2015

Pooran Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. G. Gehrana

For Respondent(s) : Mr. SS Mehla Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

26/03/2019

List after four weeks.

Interim order to continue.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

om