

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1472/2016

Chetram And Anr

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2192/2015

Pooran Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	S. Gaharana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Riyasat Ali, PP Mr. Ayush Agarwal for Mr. Nikhlesh Katara

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

01/12/2023

List on 12.12.2023 as prayed jointly.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Ashish Kumar/274-275