

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1472/2016

Chetram And Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 2192/2015
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 5007/2020

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S. Gaharana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP with Ms. Neha Goyal and Mr. Anirudh Singh Mr. Nikhlesh Katara Mr. Naresh Kumar Singhal

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/04/2026

List on 08.05.2026, as prayed by counsels for the respondents.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J